Dorsal

237 ELENA

238 MIGUEL ANGEL

239 NOELIA
240 ANDREA
241 MARINA
242 MARTA
243 SANDRA
325 DIEGO
326 CRISTINA

327 GUILLERMO

328 CARLOTA
329 ANDREA
330 LOLI

331 DANIEL
332 EDUARDO
333 MIGUEL
334 JORGE
335 JAVIER

336 ALEJANDRO

337 SAMUEL
338 JAVIER
339 CRISTINA
340 PAULA
341 IRENE
342 RUBEN

343 ALEJANDRO

580 LUIS
581 IVAN

582 MARIA DEL PILAR
583 MARIA LOURDES

584 LAURA
585 LAURA
586 CESAR
587 RAUL
588 ALBERTO
610 ELENA
611 IRENE

Nombre

INSCRITOS TROFEO ROSCON DE REYES DE COMBINADAS
SS REYES 18-19/12/2010

Apellidos
TARREGA RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ CASTILLO
MARTINEZ LOZANO
MEDINA BERMAN
PALACIOS RINCON
CARRION RUBIO
GUEMES IZQUIERDO
LOPEZ GARCIA-RIPOLL
JOVE GELABERT
LOPEZ SANZ
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DE SANTOS
DEL RIO LAS HERAS
SANCHEZ FLOREZ
SOLIS LORENTE
PORTELA MACHO DE QUEVEDO
GONZALEZ GARCIA
TEMPRADO DEL RIO
GARCIA DEL RIO
ARIAS TOME
MARTIN RUEDA
SIERRA MONTALVO
FERNANDEZ MENESES
SORIA GONZALEZ
OLIVAN TEIXEIRA
ZARATE SANCHEZ
BALAGUER MORANTE
SANZ BARBA
GOMEZ ACEDO
DEL CERRO DIAZ-JIMENEZ
DEL CERRO DIAZ-JIMENEZ
ORTEGA VAQUERIZO
CABALLERO ALVARO
DE HARO FONSECA
MONTE ZAMBRANA
DIEZ GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ APESTEGUIA
FERNANDEZ MOLINA

Sexo Fecha Nac.
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1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1994
1995
1997
1997
1996
1996
1987
1988
1996
1996
1995
1997
1987
1991
1997
1997
1990
1993
1989
1980
1989
1986
1992
1995
1983
1996
1996
1997
1997

Categoria Licencia

JUVENIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
CADETE
CADETE
JUVENIL
CADETE
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
CADETE
CADETE
ABSOLUTO
JUNIOR
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
JUVENIL
ABSOLUTO
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE

1099
9117
3336
3339

166
167
3342
8997
422
360
354
9064
2834
169
47
9317
9201

342
2599
314
343

1182
3573
3330
346
1019
1510
2373
162
1918
3365
8861

Club
AD MARATHON
AD SPRINT
AD SPRINT
AD SPRINT
AD SPRINT
AD SPRINT
AD SPRINT
AD SPRINT
AD SPRINT
AT COLMENAR VIEJO
AT COLMENAR VIEJO
AT COLMENAR VIEJO
AT SAN S REYES
ATLETISMO LEGANES
CAI GRAN CANARIA
CAMARGO SIGALTEC
CAP ALCOBENDAS
CAP ALCOBENDAS
CAP ALCOBENDAS
CMA ARGANDA
CMA ARGANDA
CMA ARGANDA
CMA ARGANDA
COLEGIO BASE
CRONOS VILLA
CRONOS VILLA
ELIOCROCA
ELIOCROCA
ELIOCROCA
ELIOCROCA
GREDOS SAN DIEGO
GREDOS SAN DIEGO
OURENSE AC POSTAL
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA

Prueba
PENTATHLON
EXATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
HEPTATHLON
PENTATHLON
HEPTATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
EXATHLON
HEPTATHLON
HEPTATHLON
EXATHLON
EXATHLON
HEPTATHLON
EXATHLON
HEPTATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
HEPTATHLON
HEPTATHLON
HEPTATHLON
HEPTATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
HEPTATHLON
EXATHLON
EXATHLON
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON



	Inscritos

